

University of Waterloo Academic Policies that Affect St. Jerome's University Students

Academic Operations Manual Approving Authority: SJU Senate Council Established: November 8, 2013 Date of Last Review/Revision: October 27, 2023 Office of Accountability: Vice President Academic and Dean Administrative Responsibility: Vice President Academic and Dean

Policy Statement

St. Jerome's University is federated with the University of Waterloo. Consequently, St. Jerome's University students and students enrolled in St. Jerome's